TOP-SIX MTB Marathons

Light

Endstand 05.09.2015

#1 - Mosttour (Kirnberg)
#3 - Kitzalp Bike (Kirchberg)

#5 - Polstal - Extrme (P6ls)

# Name

Damen

. STOCKL Lydia

. POLLIN Katharina

. REINEGGER Magdalena
. LINORTNER Christa

A WN PR

Herren

. POCHACKER Julian

. ASCHAUER Philipp

. STAMCAR Thomas

. PRECHTL Peter

. URBAN Albert

. SCHORKHUBER Otto
. FUCHS Markus

. BACHNER Josef

. PILZ Jakob

. WIMMER Bernhard
11. HOCHSTOGER Johann
12. POLLIN Josef

13. HOCHSTOGER Patrick
14. MOSER Rupert
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Birthday

06.04.1990
04.12.1952
05.01.2000
07.02.1963

26.11.1999
22.10.1997
16.10.1982
29.07.1956
21.07.1964
28.11.1961
06.06.1999
28.10.1944
22.06.2000
22.03.2000
19.01.1960
24.12.1946
10.08.1995
15.11.1958

Club

Rc Sport Vollmann
Wsv Trattenbach

grafikeria master team

Lietz Sport Racing

Bike Team Kaiser

Null

grafikeria master team
EDELMOSTSCHANK SIMON MOLLRAM
Kuirn-Berg-radler

Ktm Donau Fritzi Racing

OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes
Kiirn-Berg-radler
Kirn-Berg-radler

Schorschi St. Georgen Am Walde
Wsv Trattenbach

Schorschi St. Georgen Am Walde
Flachau-Ktm Racing

#2 - Stubalpen Marathon (Maria Lankowitz)

#4 - Weinstein Bike (Muhldorf)

#6 - Granitbeisser (St.Georgen)

#1 #3
92,1239 94,8453
84,9558 91,0352
100,0000
92,8429
64,6341 93,5686 100,0000
98,4030 100,0000
91,7973 95,6063
87,4419 93,2513
86,5418 89,4138 93,3216
84,4367 88,7170
86,5999 86,6107
77,9880 83,3040
91,9861
90,8972
84,7851 84,9032
54,3792 61,1696
79,0215 81,2180
62,7904

06.09.2015 - 10:59:24

#4

95,5441
90,3729
97,6313
94,6764

97,9295

92,0890
88,5507
83;4827
82,3857
84,9969
78,5847
87,2991
87,1910
86,2021
52,3331

65,4975

#5

98,1583
95,3206

99,9817
100,0000
92,7839
91,7582
87,7839
88,2784

68,6996
75,439

92,5110
97,8760
95,7835

100,0000
99,3178
93,7801
92,5562
90,9310
89,0249
90,0281
82,6445
92,7368
92,7368

68,7600

68,3387

Points

380,6716
369,2397
295,5073
283,3028

397,9112
397,7208
374,2593
366,1164
361,4503
350,4570
348,2356
322,5212
272,0220
270,8250
255,8904
250,9623
235,6791
196,6266
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